TILRAY BRANDS INC COM USD0.0001

TILRAY BRANDS INC COM USD0.0001
ISIN:  US88688T1007

Overview

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price
1.74 USD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

(2] 2.35% (0.04)

uS88688T1007
TLRY

Nasdaq

usb

Other

Stock

1,324 EUR
S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

1.73 USD (32,700)
1.74 USD (1,600)
1.70 USD

1.75 USD

1.70 USD

1.70 USD
1.728765 USD
20,725,243
35,829,073.58
25,439

WKN: 88688T100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/13
2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/06

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US88688T1007&ID_NOTATION=223185848
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=790b0a3ee85df9eedbbc9a2fc29b0ef018723661d8c547c8b9de8fc175597665&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d2f71160793d5cf67&time=1726395211&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d807fb93f2a43c28ddb8b0ef2dac5b7a7d7edcf2e6fa3b7672a3929657b3ed4&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e6dd15e76550f1426&time=1726395211&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0e4b385dc1d79e157e8b7ae0c59dc3b90c81d3cd29883cebeb7b9feebe71be04&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e5b47d735e4f628a8&time=1726395211&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b76c0834fc57d8e17912aa2ecc91561e522da8809c322b3bf33c5842e8e8e294&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f3d0b0eed1aa33cfa&time=1726395211&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a3cb2c7886e755136e556439e114ca697876c7a62727099e222d41388f7ba2b0&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c357638b3a084f176&time=1726395211&tool=RSC

TILRAY BRANDS INC COM USD0.0001

Details

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price
1.74 USD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

(] 2.35% (0.04)

uS88688T1007
TLRY

Nasdaq

usb

Other

Stock

1,324 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.73 USD (32,700)
Ask (Ask size) 1.74 USD (1,600)
Open 1.70 USD
High 1.75 USD
Low 1.70 USD
Close (prev. day) 1.70 USD
VWAP 1.728765 USD
Volume (pcs) 20,725,243
Trading volume 35,829,073.58
Number of trades 25,439
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +4.19% -40.82% -85.77%
Perf (abs.) +0.07 -1.20 -10.49
Beta - - -
Volatility 90.76 79.56 84.94
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TILRAY BRANDS INC COM USD0.0001

Exchange [F]
Xetra

Vienna Stock
Exchange

Tradegate

Toronto Stock
Exchange

Stuttgart

Date

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

22:00

20:07

1.71 USD (21,632,301
1.79 USD (20,778,340
1.83 USD (21,970,882
1.92 USD (23,029,832
2.97 USD (2024/04/04
1.50 USD (2024/08/12
3.22 USD (2023/09/15
1.50 USD (2024/08/12

—_— e = D = = -

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

1.5665 EUR 0.00 4

1.556 EUR 0.00 5

1.5755 EUR 0.08 43

2.37 CAD 1.25 893

1.5495 EUR 0.00 6
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=223185848
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=233569247
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405349108
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405349108
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=227708721
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=333642904
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=333642904
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=224615497

TILRAY BRANDS INC COM USD0.0001

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange

Nasdaq

Munich

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13

2019/06/
27

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

17:35

22:00

08:03

17:25

17:25

16:41

19:30

08:03

46.18 CHF  0.00

1.74USD  35.83

1.544 EUR 0.00

1.5475 EUR 0.00

1.5475 EUR 0.00

1.569 EUR 0.00

1.506 EUR 0.00

1.5215 EUR 0.00

25,439
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=230541190
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=224615499
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307254605
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229237017
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223266824
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=227990987
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223266825

TILRAY BRANDS INC COM USD0.0001

Company profile

Company Logo

A TILRAY

Contact Details
TILRAY BRANDS INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

David
Clanachan

David
Hopkinson

Jodi Butts
John Herhalt

Renah
Persofsky

Thomas
Looney

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors
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